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Clark County Jr. Fair Board Salutes the 2024 Sponsors 

  
Welcome to the 2024 Clark Co. Jr. Fair!  Enjoy viewing the 

results of 4-H and FFA project learning experiences.   

See all the animals in the Livestock, Horse, and Dog Barns.  

Experience how Clark County youth, families and volunteers 

are working “To Make the Best Better”!    

Your award sponsorship helps to recognize and honor many 

4-H & FFA members project effort.  We wish to thank every 

individual, business, and organization for your award                

contributions. 

The Hainey Family 
The Little Rascals 4-H Club 
Tom Florence - Florence Realty 
Young’s Jersey Dairy 

Dr. Dan Runyan 
Elaine Walker 
Esterline & Sons MFG 
Farm Credit Mid America                               
Crop Insurance - Jill Moore  
Global Impact STEM Academy 
Grimes Kohl VFW Post 1031 
In Memory of Asa Rust 
In Memory of Barry Locke 
In Memory of James Ingling 
J & J Cattle 
James A Tetz DMD 
Jeff & Cathy Delk 
Jerry & Phyllis Cochran 
Jill Roller 
Jill, Tom & Jeff Pfister 
John & Cheryl Snyder 
JR & Angi Kaverman 
Kiwanis Club of Springfield 
Mac McIntosh & Wanda Atkins 
Mike & Angie Kranz 
Myer’s Mini Acres  
Northwestern FFA 
Patrick & Tiffany Field 
Phil & Jeannie Anders 
R.D. Holder Oil Co. Inc                 
Randy Powell & Family                                                       
Rick & Tojo Delaney      
Rita & Tom Waddle 
Southeastern FFA 
Springfield Foundation 
Steve & Nancy Waddle 

Ameriprise Financial, Pete & Amy Foreman 
Anita Reed, in Memory of Manion Neer 
Barnyard Buddies 4-H Club 
Beaverdale Farms Inc. 
Betty Berkshire 
Bill & Polly Agle 
Black & White Dairy Boosters 4-H Club 
Blessing Pump Service 
Bob & Danita Ferryman 
Bobby & Janet Nickerson 
Call-Del Farm 
Carol Gross 
Catawba General Store 
Charles & Nancy Shoopman 
Chuck & Betty McNier 
Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H Dog Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H Horse Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Beef Committee 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Dairy Committee 
Clark County 4-H & FFA Goat Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Rabbit & Poultry Com. 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Sheep Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Swine Committee 
Clark County Pork Producers 
Crafty Critters 4-H Club 
Daulton Family Feeds 
Dave & Linda Dickinson 
David & Sharon Pendleton  
Delaney Plumbing & Heating LLC 
Dick & Penny Young 
Doug & Carolyn Ferguson 

Click on the QR Code to find a 
list of sponsors with addresses 

to write thank you letters.  
Please send a thank you for 
every ribbon, plaque, trophy 
or award received.  Choose a 
different sponsor every time.   



Market
Production
Showmanship
Beginner Showmanship
Ages 8, 9, 10
Age 8 Exhibitor Number

Bollinger , Vella
Spicer , Patelyn

1015
890

Age 9 Exhibitor Number

Cusimano, Joey
Page, Katherine
Rittenhouse, Dorothea
Shoopman, Isabella

995
1298
800
1191

Age 10 Exhibitor Number

Albert, Randie
Anderson, Adalynn
Bradley, Embersly
Coyle, Jordyn
Graves, Evelyn
Harral, Addison
Marshall, Piper
VanHoose, Ivy

1090
973
613
140
987
634
982
1079

Beginner Division Winner

1st: _____________________

2nd: _____________________

3st: _____________________

4th: _____________________

5th: _____________________

Junior Showmanship
Ages 11 & 12
Age 11 Exhibitor Number

Blair, Lainey
Harbage, Gavin
Harris, Kenzie
Harwood, Marilyn
Reese, Jaylin
Sanders , Ellie
See, Kiley
Weaver, Avery

1017
1122
1049
881
1137
672
1142
975

Age 12 Exhibitor Number

Bollinger , Ava
Christensen, Payton
Granados, Mary Jane
Sanders, Madalynn

5
1044
1020
854

Junior Division Winner

1st: _____________________

2nd: _____________________

3st: _____________________

4th: _____________________

5th: _____________________

Intermediate Showmanship
Ages 13 & 14
Age 13 Exhibitor Number

Anderson, Aubrey
Barnhart, Halle
Collins, Emmalyn
Conkel, Delaney
Conkel, Ian
Harral, Brayden
Ledford, Kynsleigh
Lough, Grant
Marshall, Hadley
Rittenhouse, Lexi
Salyers, Mackenzie
Smith, Jackson
Webster, Levi

43
833
1096
1027
621
600
1323
1050
980
213
944
282
232



Age 14 Exhibitor Number

Harbage, Millie
McNeal, Riley
Page, Cody
Phifer, Ariana
Phillips, Madelyn
Tirey, LillyAnne

1123
3
1052
1287
754
1003

Intermediate Division Winner

1st: _____________________

2nd: _____________________

3st: _____________________

4th: _____________________

5th: _____________________

Senior Showmanship
Ages 15 & Older
Age 15 Exhibitor Number

Blair, Madison
Clark, Jenna
Collinsworth , Alaynah
Harral, Mitchell
Hawks, Scarlet
Hillard, Bryce
Hilty, Hailey
Jenney, Alexis
Koster, Lilliana
Roof, Anna
Sander, Anna
Snyder, Maila

236
135
1097
602
371
230
1292
503
275
225
1229
207

Age 16 Exhibitor Number

Conkel, Aubrey
Keydoszius, Maryann
Smith, Hunter
Spencer, Haylee
Spracklen, Galina
Weinert, David

1026
196
203
460
586
510

Age 17 Exhibitor Number

Corbitt, Kylie
Henry, Emma
Larson, Kyle
Rittenhouse, Lara
Webster, Abigail

631
1125
239
214
758

Age 18 Exhibitor Number

Blanton, Caleigh
LeMaster, Autumn
Tehan, Katelyn

1041
1008
579

Senior Division Winner

1st: _____________________

2nd: _____________________

3st: _____________________

4th: _____________________

5th: _____________________

Overall Market Production Goat Showman

_________________________________



Exhibitor Club
Exhibitor 
Number

Animal 
birthdate

Market Production Goat Show
Class 1 Market Production Doe Kid 1 (born after Mar 1, 2024)

Bollinger , Ava Blazin Bacon 5 3/18/24
Bollinger , Vella Blazin Bacon 1015 4/4/24
Rittenhouse, Lara NW Livestock Booster 214 3/7/24
Tirey, LillyAnne Kountry Kids 1003 3/16/24

Class 2 Market Production Doe Kid 2 (born Feb 2024)

Christensen, Payton New Horizon 4-H 1044 2/7/24
Clark, Jenna Southeastern 135 1/21/21
Shoopman, Isabella Country Pride 1191 2/1/24

Class 3A Market Production Doe Kid 3 (born Jan. 2024)

Blair, Madison Greenon 236 1/3/24
Harral, Brayden Crafty Critters 600 1/2/24
Hawks, Scarlet Greenon 371 1/13/24
LeMaster, Autumn Clark County Technical School 1008 1/30/24
Page, Cody Jeans and Jodhpurs 1052 1/2/24
Rittenhouse, Lexi NW Livestock Booster 213 1/18/24
Salyers, Mackenzie Livestock Unlimited 944 1/3/24
Sanders , Ellie Barnyard Buddies 672 1/5/24
Shoopman, Isabella Country Pride 1191 1/3/24
Snyder, Maila Northwestern 207 1/2/24

Class 3B Market Production Doe Kid 3 (born Jan. 2024)

Granados, Marianne Peeps Squeals and Mooz 1020 1/1/24
Harwood, Marilyn Barnyard Buddies 881 1/10/24
Keydoszius, Maryann Northwestern 196 1/2/24
McNeal, Riley GISA 3 1/27/24
Phifer, Ariana Blue Ribbon 1287 1/23/24
Roof, Anna GISA 225 1/1/24
Sander, Anna Blue Ribbon 1229 1/11/24
See, Kiley Barnyard Buddies 1142 1/1/24
Smith, Jackson Barnyard Buddies 282 1/5/24
Weinert, David Tecumseh 510 1/2/24



Exhibitor Club
Exhibitor 
Number

Animal 
birthdate

Class 4A Market Production Doe Kid 4 (born between Nov. 1 and Dec. 31, 2023)

Albert, Randie Growing Clever Clovers 1090 12/20/23
Anderson, Aubrey Growing Clever Clovers 43 11/7/23
Bollinger , Ava Blazin Bacon 5 12/24/23
Bradley, Embersly Buckeye Country 613 12/19/23
Coyle, Jordyn Barnbusters 4-H Club 140 11/24/23
Harral, Mitchell Crafty Critters 602 12/7/23
Harris, Kenzie Crafty Critters 1049 12/2/23
Hilty, Hailey Tecumseh 1292 12/23/23
Larson, Kyle Over the Top 239 11/7/23
Marshall, Hadley Livestock Unlimited 980 12/19/23
Smith, Hunter Northwestern 203 11/3/23
Spracklen, Galina Blazin Bacon 586 11/7/23
Weaver, Avery Barnyard Buddies 975 12/27/23

Class 4B Market Production Doe Kid 4 (born between Nov. 1 and Dec. 31, 2023)

Anderson, Adalynn Growing Clever Clovers 973 12/24/23
Barnhart, Halle New Horizon 4-H 833 12/29/23
Bollinger , Vella Blazin Bacon 1015 12/5/23
Christensen, Payton New Horizon 4-H 1044 12/20/23
Harral, Addison Crafty Critters 634 11/7/23
Harris, Kenzie Crafty Critters 1049 12/2/23
Henry, Emma Young @ Heart 1125 12/16/23
Jenney, Alexis Barnyard Buddies 503 12/23/23
Lough, Grant Livestock Unlimited 1050 12/10/23
Rittenhouse, Dorothea Ohio Livestock Boosters 800 11/30/23
Smith, Jackson Barnyard Buddies 282 11/29/23
Tehan, Katelyn Southeastern 579 11/2/23

Division 1 Champion: _____________________________

Division 1 Reserve Champion: ______________________



Exhibitor Club
Exhibitor 
Number

Animal 
birthdate

Class 5 Market Production Doe Kid 5 (born between Aug. 1 and Oct. 31, 2023)

Blair, Lainey Young @ Heart 1017 8/20/23

Class 6A Market Production Yearling Doe (1 year and under 2)

Christensen, Payton New Horizon 4-H 1044 10/31/22
Corbitt, Kylie Crafty Critters 631 1/11/23
Graves, Evelyn Young @ Heart 987 4/15/23
Harral, Brayden Crafty Critters 600 1/10/23
Ledford, Kynsleigh Barnbusters 4-H Club 1323 2/21/23
LeMaster, Autumn Clark County Technical School 1008 2/15/23
Phifer, Ariana Blue Ribbon 1287 1/16/23
Reese, Jaylin Rough & Ready 1137 2/26/23
Sander, Anna Blue Ribbon 1229 1/16/23
Spicer , Patelyn Ohio Livestock Boosters 890 1/4/23
Webster, Levi GISA 232 2/21/23
Weinert, David Tecumseh 510 1/21/23

Class 6B Market Production Yearling Doe (1 year and under 2)

Conkel, Ian New Horizon 4-H 621 1/12/23
Cusimano, Joey Black & White Dairy Boosters 995
Harral, Addison Crafty Critters 634 12/20/22
Harral, Mitchell Crafty Critters 602 1/10/23
Ledford, Kynsleigh Barnbusters 4-H Club 1323 12/11/22
Marshall, Hadley Livestock Unlimited 980 12/24/22
Phillips, Madelyn GISA 754 1/20/23
Roof, Anna GISA 225 4/3/23
Spencer, Haylee Greenon 460 12/28/23
VanHoose, Ivy Livestock Unlimited 1079 12/21/22
Weinert, David Tecumseh 510 2/5/23

Division 2 Champion: _____________________________

Division 2 Reserve Champion: ______________________



Exhibitor Club
Exhibitor 
Number

Animal 
birthdate

Class 7 Market Production Doe (2 years and under 3)

Collins, Emmalyn Backwoods 1096 11/1/21
Conkel, Delaney New Horizon 4-H 1027 2/20/22
Harbage, Gavin Young @Heart 1122 2020
Harbage, Millie Young @Heart 1123 2019
Koster, Lilliana Kountry Kids 275 2/22/22
Marshall, Piper Livestock Unlimited 982 5/25/22
Page, Katherine Jeans and Jodhpurs 1298 1/21

Class 8 Market Production Doe (3 years and under 5)

Blanton, Caleigh Buckeye's Best 1041 1/1/20
Clark, Jenna Southeastern 135 1/21/24
Collinsworth , Alaynah Backwoods 1097 11/20/20
Sanders, Madalynn Ohio Livestock Boosters 854 1/14/21
Webster, Abigail GISA 758 1/15/21

Class 9 Market Production Doe (5 years and older)

Blanton, Caleigh Buckeye's Best 1041 1/31/18

Division 3 Champion: _____________________________

Division 3 Reserve Champion: ______________________

Champion Market Production Goat : _____________________________

Reserve Champion Market Production Goat: ______________________

Class 10 Mother/Daughter

Clark, Jenna Southeastern 135 1/21/21
Conkel, Delaney New Horizon 4-H 1027 2/20/22
Marshall, Piper Livestock Unlimited 982 5/25/22

Class 11 Mother/Wether

Clark, Jenna Southeastern 135 1/21/23



 

 

2024 Market Production 
Goat Champions 

 
___________________________________ 
Division 1 Champion Mkt. Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Div. 1 Reserve Champion Mkt. Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Div. 2 Champion Mkt Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Div. 2 Reserve Champion Mkt. Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Div. 3 Champion Mkt Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Div. 3 Reserve Champion Mkt. Prod. Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Grand Champion Market Production Doe 
 
___________________________________ 
Res. Champion Market Production Doe 
 

Market Production                               
Goat Showmanship 

 
___________________________________ 
Beginner Division Winner (age 8-10) 
 
___________________________________ 
Junior Division Winner (age 11-12) 
 
___________________________________ 
Intermediate Division Winner (age 13-14) 
 
___________________________________ 
Senior Division Winner (age 15-18) 
 
___________________________________ 
Overall Mkt. Production Goat Showman 
 
Jr. Goat Ambassador Candidates 
Halle Barnhart New Horizon 
Emmalyn Collins Backwoods 
Olivia Shaner  Ohio Livestock Boosters 
 

Jr. Goat Ambassador  
Emmalyn Collins 

 
 

 
Sr. Goat Ambassador Candidates 
 

Bayleigh Ryder Hundreds of Hooves 

Allison Shaner Ohio Livestock Boosters 
Maila Snyder  NW FFA 
 

2024 Sr. Goat Ambassador 
Bayleigh Ryder 

 
 

Goat Project Books  
Embersly Bradley - Beg.       Josie Corbitt - Jr. 
Josie Henry - Int.                    Kylie Corbitt - Sr. 

Honorable Mentions 
Addison Harral    Amelia Pitstick           
Avery Weaver          Alexa Sanders     
Hadley Marshall      Carter Phillips                                                     
Bayleigh Ryder    Makenzie Johnson   
Galina Spracklen 
 

Top 10% Goat  
Vella Bollinger, age 8 
Alivia Eberhard, age 9   
Mason Collins, Adalynn Anderson, age 10 
Adisann Brentlinger, Kenzie Harris,                     
Madilyn Shingler, age 11 
Clayton Lightner, Kendall Miller, age 12 
Brayden Harral, Delaney Conkel, age 13 
Josie Henry, age 14                              
Carter Phillips, Mitchell Harral, age 15 
Ashley Bailey, age 16 
Kyle Larson, age 17 
Katelyn Tehan, age 18 
 

Goat Age Division Winners 
Mason Collins – Beg. (age 8-10) 
Clayton Lightner – Jr. (age 11-12) 
Brayden Harral – Int. (age 13-14) 
Ashley Bailey, Kyle Larson – Sr. (age 15-18) 
 

Overall Winners 

Brayden Harral, Ashley Bailey, Kyle Larson 
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